General information about company

Scrip code 543997

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOMIO01019

Name of the company

Organic Recycling Systems Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7o of | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u; underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
8T | shareholder sharcholders | D¢ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} (0 (i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (AB+C2) ? Class eg: | Class % of
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 1 1567006 1567006 20.35 1567006 1567006 | 20.35
Group

(B) Public 1095 6132269 6132269 79.65 6132269 6132269 | 79.65
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1096 7699275 7699275 100 7699275 7699275 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;;:mber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of le?ire: dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Locked in shares | Do 2o Sub-categorization of shares
O No. of ares conversion of | (XIT otherwise
Shares : Underlying . (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Shares convertible
Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding o, a percentage A A L
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities qurants and No. Of of dlluted_ % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Wi t share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X%r rants (XI)= (VID)+ |No. (a) Sh Sh category | category | category
i) (a) ares | (a) ares . . .
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 20.35 1567006 | 100 1567006
Group
B) Public 79.65 3632069 | 59.23 6128697 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5199075 | 67.53 7695703 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a()f fully Partly No. Of shares T}?;:I nl(:sid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08- paid up paid-up | underlying s es_ ¢ | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) 470
(I shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class otal
) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) LS OIS I roa) | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 1567006 1567006  |20.35 1567006 1567006 | 20.35
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 1567006 1567006 20.35 1567006 1567006 | 20.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 1567006 1567006 | 20.35 1567006 1567006 | 20.35
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©® holding nominal share | ¢, § 1082516 1082516 | 14.06 1082516 1082516 | 14.06
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 4128671 4128671 |53.62 4128671 4128671 | 53.62
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 12 9600 9600 0.12 9600 9600  [0.12
)] Bodies Corporate 30 693082 693082 9 693082 693082 |9
(m) Any Other (specify) |88 218400 218400 2.84 218400 218400 |2.84
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1095 6132269 6132269 79.65 6132269 6132269 | 79.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1095 6132269 6132269 | 79.65 6132269 6132269 | 79.65
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1096 7699275 7699275 100 7699275 7699275 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1096 7699275 7699275 100 7699275 7699275 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
I;}? - Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of ares full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
X : Underlying . (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIII) ;
Sr. . - convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding it d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants IS\? cug ;es ¢ diluted share Asa% Asa % fema e)?fi/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) 0 .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
@) % of (A+B+C2) held  |@ |held Q) (ii) (iii)
(®) (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.35 1567006 | 100 1567006
f‘l“)b'T"tal @) 20.35 1567006 | 100 1567006
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 20.35 1567006 | 100 1567006
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 14.06 112316 |10.38 1079152 0 0 0
(h) 53.62 3390071 | 82.11 4128463 0 0 0
(i) 0.12 0 0 9600 0 0 0
)] 9 129682 | 18.71 693082 0 0 0
(m) 2.84 0 0 218400 0 0 0
f‘:)b'T"tal ® 79.65 3632069 | 59.23 6128697 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 79.65 3632069 | 59.23 6128697 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5199075 | 67.53 7695703
Total (A+B+C 100 5199075 | 67.53 7695703

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARANG BHAND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJPPB1677G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1567006

1567006

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1567006

1567006

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.35

20.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1567006

1567006

Class eg:y

Total

1567006

1567006

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.35

20.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.35

20.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1567006

1567006

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1567006

1567006

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SVASTI COMMERCIAL
LLP

ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS
LIMITED

QUICK TRADING AND INVESTMENT
ADVISORS LLP

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEGFS7967C

AABCA6832G

AAAFQ5700B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144000

141000

88433

373433

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

144000

141000

88433

373433

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87

4.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

144000

141000

88433

373433

Class eg:y

Total

144000

141000

88433

373433

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

1.83

4.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87

4.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

88433

88433

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

23.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144000

141000

88433

373433

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUHRUD C
PATEL

HARISHBHAI
RATILALBHAI MEHTA

VIPUL JAYANTILAL
MODI

MAHENDRA
JAYANTILAL MODI

PRAFUL AMIDAS
MEHTA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AEAPPSB47E

ACTPMS8502C

AABPMI1417A

AIXPM9960E

AAEPM1297P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

601443

359700

259763

207610

195900

1624416

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

601443

359700

259763

207610

195900

1624416

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.81

4.67

3.37

2.7

2.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

601443

359700

259763

207610

195900

1624416

Class eg:y

Total

601443

359700

259763

207610

195900

1624416

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.81

4.67

3.37

2.7

2.54

21.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.81

4.67

3.37

2.7

2.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

571443

359700

259763

183610

195900

1570416

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

95.01

100

100

88.44

100

96.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

601443

359700

259763

207610

195900

1624416

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category HUF

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJ AGARWAL (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKHMO0603B

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 88

88

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 218400
held (IV)

94200

218400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 218400
W)+ (VD

94200

218400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

1.22

2.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl.

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 218400

94200

218400

Class eg:y

Total 218400

94200

218400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.84

1.22

2.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.84

1.22

2.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 218400

94200

form (XIV)

218400




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







