General information about company							
Scrip code	543997						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE0MIO01019						
Name of the company	Organic Recycling Systems Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.09						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.09						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table I	- Summar	ry Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)			(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1567006			1567006	20.35	1567006		1567006	20.35
(B)	Public	1095	6132269			6132269	79.65	6132269		6132269	79.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1096	7699275			7699275	100	7699275		7699275	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
Category	Category Category of	Underlying Sha	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				20.35	1567006	100			1567006			
(B)	Public				79.65	3632069	59.23			6128697	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	5199075	67.53			7695703	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	showing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o			d in each
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1567006			1567006	20.35	1567006		1567006	20.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	1567006			1567006	20.35	1567006		1567006	20.35
(2)	Foreign			_							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	1567006			1567006	20.35	1567006		1567006	20.35
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	1	•	•			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	ı									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	925	1082516			1082516	14.06	1082516		1082516	14.06
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	40	4128671			4128671	53.62	4128671		4128671	53.62
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	12	9600			9600	0.12	9600		9600	0.12
(l)	Bodies Corporate	30	693082			693082	9	693082		693082	9
(m)	Any Other (specify)	88	218400			218400	2.84	218400		218400	2.84
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1095	6132269			6132269	79.65	6132269		6132269	79.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1095	6132269			6132269	79.65	6132269		6132269	79.65
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		1096	7699275			7699275	100	7699275		7699275	100
Total (A+B+C)		1096	7699275			7699275	100	7699275		7699275	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Shares Underlying Out	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities as a present of a f	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	Cable II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				20.35	1567006	100			1567006			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				20.35	1567006	100			1567006			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				20.35	1567006	100			1567006			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				14.06	112316	10.38			1079152	0	0	0
(h)				53.62	3390071	82.11			4128463	0	0	0
(i)				0.12	0	0			9600	0	0	0
(l)				9	129682	18.71			693082	0	0	0
(m)				2.84	0	0			218400	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				79.65	3632069	59.23			6128697	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				79.65	3632069	59.23			6128697	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non F	romoter- N	Non Publi	ic sha	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5199075	67.53			7695703			
Total (A+B+C				100	5199075	67.53			7695703			

	Individuals/Hindu undiv	vided Family						
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARANG BHAND	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AJPPB1677G	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1567006	1567006						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1567006	1567006						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.35	20.35						
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1567006	1567006						
Class eg:y								
Total	1567006	1567006						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.35	20.35						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.35	20.35						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	1567006	1567006						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100						
	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1567006	1567006						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

		Bodies Corpo	rate	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SVASTI COMMERCIAL LLP	ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	QUICK TRADING AND INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEGFS7967C	AABCA6832G	AAAFQ5700B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144000	141000	88433	373433
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144000	141000	88433	373433
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.83	1.15	4.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•	•
Class eg: X	144000	141000	88433	373433
Class eg:y				
Total	144000	141000	88433	373433
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	1.83	1.15	4.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.83	1.15	4.85
Number of Locked				
No. (a)	0	0	88433	88433
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	23.68
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144000	141000	88433	373433
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0						

	murviduz	ds - ii. Individual sharehol	iders notding nominar	snare capital in excess	UI NS. 2 IAKIIS.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUHRUD C PATEL	HARISHBHAI RATILALBHAI MEHTA	VIPUL JAYANTILAL MODI	MAHENDRA JAYANTILAL MODI	PRAFUL AMIDAS MEHTA	Click here t go back
PAN (II)	AEAPP8847E	ACTPM8502C	AABPM1417A	AIXPM9960E	AAEPM1297P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	601443	359700	259763	207610	195900	1624416
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	601443	359700	259763	207610	195900	1624416
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.81	4.67	3.37	2.7	2.54	21.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)	-	1	1	I
Class eg: X	601443	359700	259763	207610	195900	1624416
Class eg:y						
Total	601443	359700	259763	207610	195900	1624416
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.81	4.67	3.37	2.7	2.54	21.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.81	4.67	3.37	2.7	2.54	21.1
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	571443	359700	259763	183610	195900	1570416
As a % of total Shares held (b)	95.01	100	100	88.44	100	96.68
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	601443	359700	259763	207610	195900	1624416
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	HUF	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MANOJ AGARWAL (HUF)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		AAKHM0603B	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	88	1	88		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	218400	94200	218400		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	218400	94200	218400		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	1.22	2.84		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	218400	94200	218400		
Class eg:y					
Total	218400	94200	218400		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.84	1.22	2.84		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.84	1.22	2.84		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	218400	94200	218400		

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	